VB Orakkel

Born 1/14/2018

Belgian Blue

Breeder

Evaiuaton (IR0

Herdbook number

Gdr Britta Pedersen

:Btemat'ona' BBLDNKMO002759501945

NAV Beef search

nordic.mloy.fi/NAVBeef/BULL/BBLDNKMO002759501945/BBL

3/1/2026
Trait # Crossbreed # Herds PGS Joker De Fooz
progeny Sire Peintre De Roupage BBLBELMO000361472736
Calf survllvatl, t2'nd and later 14438 1016 BBLBELM000156924060 PGD Facile De Roupage
aciatons . BBLBELF000787081554
Carcassg‘;‘;’;feormat'on 8552 436 W SDR SKOVENS TORNADO
BBLDNKM009245300180
_ Fruerlund Odine
Fruerlund Colibri
Dam BBLDNKF002759501535 BBLDNKF002759501011

DNK

Evaluation published 03.02.2026

78404

Fruerlund Josua - ET
/(€D BBLDNKM0027595002
81

Current
evaluation

NBDI, short

Birth

Calf survival, Lact. 2+
Calving ease, Lact. 2+
Calf survival, Lact. 1
Calving ease, Lact. 1
Growth, short

Daily carcass gain
Carcass conformation score
Carcass fat score
Youngstock survival
Early period

Late period

Gestation length, cow (not in NBDI)

NAY ' Nardic Cattle Genetic Evaluation

H-H-E ]

21
97
97
97
100
94
116
112
121
88
119
107
120

aba

VAYXA




