



Born	1/14/2018
Breed	Belgian Blue
Breeder	Gdr Britta Pedersen
Evaluation	Beef x Dairy
International ID	BBLDNKM002759501945
Herdbook number	
DNK	78404

Trait	# Crossbreed progeny	# Herds
Calf survival, 2nd and later lactations	14438	1016
Carcass conformation score	8552	436

Sire	Peintre De Roupage BBLBELM000156924060	PGS	Joker De Fooz BBLBELM000361472736
		PGD	Facile De Roupage BBLBELF000787081554
Dam	Fruerlund Colibri BBLDNKF002759501535	MGS	SDR.SKOVENS TORNADO BBLDNKM009245300180
		MGD	Fruerlund Oline BBLDNKF002759501011
		MGDS	Fruerlund Josua - ET BBLDNKM002759500281

Evaluation published **03.02.2026**

Trait	Current evaluation	70	80	90	100	110	120	130
NBDI, short	21							
Birth	97				■			
Calf survival, Lact. 2+	97				■			
Calving ease, Lact. 2+	97				■			
Calf survival, Lact. 1	100							
Calving ease, Lact. 1	94			■				
Growth, short	116				■			
Daily carcass gain	112				■			
Carcass conformation score	121				■			
Carcass fat score	88			■				
Youngstock survival	119				■			
Early period	107				■			
Late period	120				■			
Gestation length, cow (not in NBDI)	2							

